
The Newbury – List of Events and Breaches of License 
July – September 2024  
 

No.  Date Duration Activity Breach 
1 Thursday 6th June  19.40 – 00.40 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
2 Friday 7th June 19.35 – 00.35 Amplified DJ set  
3 Saturday 8th June  17.25 – 00.30 Live Music Live music outside. 
4 Friday 14th June 20.30 – 00.30 Live Music Live music outside. Music audible at front of pub. 
5 Saturday 15th June 20.00 – 00.20 Live Music Live music outside. Music audible at front of pub. 
6 Thursday 20th June 21.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
7 Friday 21st June 21.00 – 01.00 Background Music Music audible at front of pub. 
8 Saturday 22nd June 20.00 – 02.00 Amplified DJ set Patrons outside after 01.30. Music audible at 

front of pub. 
9 Thursday 27th June 20.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. Music audible at front of pub. Music 
audible at front of pub. 

10 Friday 28th June 19.00 – 01.00 Background Music  
11 Saturday 29th June 20.00 – 01.00 Amplified DJ set  
12 Thursday 4th July 20.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
13 Saturday 6th July 20.00 – 00.00 Amplified DJ set  
14 Thursday 11th July 20.00 – 23.00 Live Music Live music outside. 
15 Friday 12th July 20.00 – 00.00 Amplified DJ set  
16 Saturday 13th July 20.00 – 23.00 Amplified DJ set  
17 Thursday 18th July 20.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
18 Friday 19th July 20.00 – 01.00 Amplified DJ set  
19 Saturday 20th July 20.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. 
20 Thursday 25th July 20.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
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21 Friday 26th July 20.00 – 23.00 Live Music Live music outside. 
22 Saturday 27thth July 20.00 – 23.00 Background Music  
23 Thursday 1st August 20.00 - 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
24 Friday 2nd August 20.00 – 00.00 Live Music Live music outside. 
25 Saturday 3rd August 19.00 – 01.00 Amplified DJ set  
26 Thursday 8th August 20.00 – 00.00 Live Music Live music outside.  
27 Friday 9th August 20.00 – 00.00 Live Music Live music outside. 
28 Saturday 10th August 14.00 – 00.00 Amplified DJ set  
29 Thursday 15th August 20.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
30 Friday 16th August 20.00 – 01.00 Amplified DJ set  
31 Saturday 17th August 21.00 – 00.00 Amplified DJ set  
32 Thursday 22nd August 21.00 – 02.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. 
33 Friday 23rd August 20.00 – 01.00 Live Music Live music outside. 
34 Saturday 24th August 17.00 – 21.00 Background Music  
35 Saturday 7th September 18.00 – 02.00 Amplified DJ set Patrons outside after 01.30. Music audible at 

front of pub. 
36 Monday 9th September 20.00 – 23.00 Live Music Live music outside. Music audible at front of pub. 
37 Friday 13th September 21.00 – 02.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 01.30. 

Music audible at front of pub. 
38 Saturday 14th September 17.00 – 02.00 Amplified DJ set Patrons outside after 01.30. Music audible at 

front of pub. 
39 Thursday 19th September 21.00 – 02.00 Live Music Live music outside. Patrons outside after 

midnight. Music audible at front of pub. 
 


